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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DQ 

No. 

7 

12 

4 

11 

15 

Name 

Andreas ARUAAS 

Martti MÄND 

Silver VIILAS 

Tiit REINAAS 

Jüri AZAROV 

Make 

Ford Fiesta MK6 

BMW 318 

BMW 318IS 

Lada 2105 

Opel Ascona 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

Kaur Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Vändra TSK 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:10.871 

3:12.102 

3:13.660 

3:23.336 

3:18.989 

Diff 

1.231 

2.789 

12.465 

DQ 

4th Last Tm 

45.726 

46.562 

47.831 

49.630 

53.131 

3rd Last Tm 

45.197 

45.549 

45.911 

48.642 

46.135 

2nd Last Tm 

50.558 

45.188 

49.972 

47.955 

47.395 

Last Tm 

45.558 

50.933 

45.771 

52.517 

47.775 

Jokker 

3 

4 

3 

4 

1 

Start Pos 

5 

4 

2 

3 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 8.09.2018 17:11:38 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK      Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  www.mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VII etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:04:18 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

8.09.2018 13:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

2 

1 

47 

6 

Name 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Kalmer VAHT 

Henri PUHMAS 

Alo HINTSER 

Make 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Lada 2101 

Audi Coupe 

BMW 320 

Entrant 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Erki Sport 

Erki Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:10.024 

3:11.796 

3:12.466 

3:13.806 

Diff 

1.772 

2.442 

3.782 

4th Last Tm 

45.006 

51.151 

45.558 

52.584 

3rd Last Tm 

49.965 

45.377 

46.797 

45.573 

2nd Last Tm 

45.810 

45.776 

50.659 

46.099 

Last Tm 

45.424 

45.559 

45.495 

45.451 

Jokker 

2 

1 

3 

1 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

4 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 8.09.2018 17:11:42 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VII etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:08:40 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

8.09.2018 13:05 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

3 

9 

50 

69 

Name 

Margo SOOMETS 

Rommi PUKK 

Kristaps GRUNTE 

Andrus KARU 

Make 

Ford Fiesta MK6 

BMW 120 

BMW 120RX 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Ligur Racing 

VAGI Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

3:06.618 

3:06.946 

3:08.488 

3:10.783 

Diff 

0.328 

1.870 

4.165 

4th Last Tm 

49.573 

44.901 

50.699 

44.609 

3rd Last Tm 

44.240 

45.009 

44.720 

50.381 

2nd Last Tm 

44.489 

48.777 

45.013 

46.735 

Last Tm 

44.428 

44.471 

44.075 

45.306 

Jokker 

1 

3 

1 

2 

Start Pos 

4 

3 

2 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 8.09.2018 17:11:47 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK      Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  www.mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VII etapp 
TouringCar 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 13:13:08 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

8.09.2018 13:09 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
DQ 

No. 

3 

9 

50 

2 

69 

7 

1 

12 

47 

4 

6 

11 

15 

Name 

Margo SOOMETS 
Rommi PUKK 
Kristaps GRUNTE 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Andrus KARU 
Andreas ARUAAS 
Kalmer VAHT 
Martti MÄND 
Henri PUHMAS 
Silver VIILAS 
Alo HINTSER 
Tiit REINAAS 
Jüri AZAROV 

Total Tm 

3:06.618 
3:06.946 
3:08.488 
3:10.024 
3:10.783 
3:10.871 
3:11.796 
3:12.102 
3:12.466 
3:13.660 
3:13.806 
3:23.336 

Diff 

0.328 

1.870 

3.406 

4.165 

4.253 

5.178 

5.484 

5.848 

7.042 

7.188 

16.718 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:10.871] 

- 

4  [3:12.102] 

- 

4  [3:13.660] 

- 

4  [3:23.336] 

0  [] 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:10.024] 

- 

- 

4  [3:11.796] 

- 

4  [3:12.466] 

- 

4  [3:13.806] 

- 

- 

R3.  

4  [3:06.618] 

4  [3:06.946] 

4  [3:08.488] 

- 

4  [3:10.783] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VII etapp 
TouringCar 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 

9 

50 

69 

3 

2 

1 

6 

12 

47 

7 

11 

15 

4 

Name 

Rommi PUKK 
Kristaps GRUNTE 
Andrus KARU 
Margo SOOMETS 
Siim SÜNDEMA 
Kalmer VAHT 
Alo HINTSER 
Martti MÄND 
Henri PUHMAS 
Andreas ARUAAS 
Tiit REINAAS 
Jüri AZAROV 
Silver VIILAS 

M1. Total Tm 

3:06.841 

3:08.260 

3:09.354 

3:26.832 

3:13.509 

3:12.741 

3:14.179 

3:17.191 

1:35.938 

55.257 

3:18.202 

3:14.762 

3:16.452 

R1.  

50 
45 
42 
33 
39 
40 
38 
35 
32 
32 
34 
37 
36 

M2. Total Tm 

3:07.812 

3:07.298 

3:06.361 

3:07.859 

3:09.555 

3:11.037 

3:12.121 

3:22.757 

3:12.629 

52.803 

3:22.572 

3:13.076 

3:14.731 

R2.  

42 
45 
50 
40 
39 
38 
37 
32 
36 
31 
33 
35 
34 

M3. Total Tm 

3:06.946 

3:08.488 

3:10.783 

3:06.618 

3:10.024 

3:11.796 

3:13.806 

3:12.102 

3:12.466 

3:10.871 

3:23.336 

3:13.660 

R3.  

45 
42 
39 
50 
40 
37 
33 
36 
35 
38 
32 
DQ 
34 

Total points 

137 
132 
131 
123 
118 
115 
108 
103 
103 
101 
99 
72 

104 

Championship 

16 
0 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
0 
9 
8 
7 
0 

Printed: 8.09.2018 17:12:01 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VII etapp 
TouringCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3 Points 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

9 

69 

2 

6 

7 

12 

Name 

Rommi PUKK 

Andrus KARU 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Alo HINTSER 

Andreas ARUAAS 

Martti MÄND 

Make 

BMW 120 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

BMW 320 

Ford Fiesta MK6 

BMW 318 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Kaur Motorsport 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Total Tm 

4:47.606 

4:49.860 

4:58.228 

4:59.812 

5:00.637 

5:08.528 

Diff 

2.254 

10.622 

12.206 

13.031 

20.922 

4th Last Tm 

45.876 

46.126 

47.398 

47.767 

54.329 

48.449 

3rd Last Tm 

51.841 

51.516 

46.866 

46.744 

46.558 

47.467 

2nd Last Tm 

46.281 

45.775 

47.283 

47.063 

48.018 

48.746 

Last Tm 

45.880 

46.633 

48.529 

49.120 

47.994 

1:01.105 

Jokker 

4 

4 

1 

1 

3 

6 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

5 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VII etapp 
TouringCar 

Semi - final 1 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:47:45 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

8.09.2018 14:15 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DQ 

No. 

50 

3 

47 

1 

11 

4 

Name 

Kristaps GRUNTE 

Margo SOOMETS 

Henri PUHMAS 

Kalmer VAHT 

Tiit REINAAS 

Silver VIILAS 

Make 

BMW 120RX 

Ford Fiesta MK6 

Audi Coupe 

Lada 2101 

Lada 2105 

BMW 318IS 

Entrant 

VAGI Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Erki Sport 

Erki Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

6 

Total Tm 

4:47.349 

4:54.897 

4:55.794 

5:17.721 

4:52.804 

4:58.065 

Diff 

7.548 

8.445 

30.372 

1 Lap 

DQ 

4th Last Tm 

51.425 

45.060 

47.286 

51.178 

56.734 

51.859 

3rd Last Tm 

46.328 

46.026 

47.008 

48.026 

56.734 

47.435 

2nd Last Tm 

46.431 

46.960 

48.666 

48.188 

1:01.965 

47.368 

Last Tm 

47.023 

47.295 

47.171 

48.182 

56.821 

46.444 

Jokker 

3 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

5 

3 

6 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VII etapp 
TouringCar 

Semi - final 2 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:54:35 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

8.09.2018 14:25 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

50 

69 

2 

47 

9 

3 

Name 

Kristaps GRUNTE 

Andrus KARU 

Siim SÜNDEMA 

Henri PUHMAS 

Rommi PUKK 

Margo SOOMETS 

Make 

BMW 120RX 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Ford Fiesta MK7 

Audi Coupe 

BMW 120 

Ford Fiesta MK6 

Entrant 

VAGI Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Erki Sport 

Ligur Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

2 

1 

Total Tm 

4:40.515 

4:48.438 

4:49.147 

4:52.568 

1:37.124 

59.492 

Diff 

7.923 

8.632 

12.053 

DNF 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

49.270 

46.261 

46.175 

46.867 

3rd Last Tm 

45.170 

48.311 

46.483 

46.823 

2nd Last Tm 

45.333 

47.787 

45.149 

46.755 

44.737 

Last Tm 

46.562 

45.663 

50.046 

47.711 

RETIRED 

RETIRED 

Jokker 

3 

2 

6 

1 

3 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

5 

6 

1 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV VII etapp 
TouringCar 

Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:05:21 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0,930 km 

8.09.2018 15:00 


